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Presenter Time Estimate

Office of Financial Management Introduction Emily Beam 5 5

District Attorney's Office Michael Dougherty 20 25

County Administrator (101) Jana Petersen 30 55

 Community Planning & Permitting 55

 County Administrator's Office 55

 Housing and Human Services 55

 Human Resources 55

 Information Technology 55

 Office of Racial Equity 55

 Parks and Open Space 55

 Public Works 55

Information Technology Capital (101) Paul Jannatpour 25 80

Public Works Department Capital (101, 111, 124, 141) Steve Durian 45 125

Boulder County Building Services 125

Fleet 125

Transportation 125

Housing and Human Services (112, 132) Susan Caskey 15 140

Community Services (124) Robin Bohannon 10 150

Parks and Open Space Sales and Use Tax (126) Therese Glowacki 15 165

Wildfire Mitigation Sales and Use Tax (150) Dale Case 15 180

Recycling Center (199) Steve Durian 10 190

Presenter Time Estimate

Office of Financial Management Introduction Emily Beam 5 5

Office of Sustainability, Climate Action & Resilience Susie Strife 25 30

Public Health Department Lexi Nolen 15 45

Sheriff's Office Curtis Johnson/Carey 45 90

Clerk & Recorder's Office Molly Fitzpatrick 20 110

Treasurer's Office Paul Weissman 5 115

Assessor's Office Cindy Braddock 10 125

Surveyor's Office Lee Stadele 10 135

Chief of Staff and Commissioners' Office Natalie Springett 10 145

Office of Financial Management Ramona Farineau 10 155

County Attorney's Office Ben Pearlman 15 170

Recommended Budget Presentation - Tuesday, October 10, 2023 - 1:00pm-3:00pm
Public Hearing on Recommended Budget - Tuesday, October 24, 2023 - 12:30pm-2:00pm
Budget Work Session - Thursday, November 9, 2023 - 9:30am-11:30am
Budget Adoption - Tuesday, December 5, 2023 - 2:30pm - 2:30pm

Tuesday

September 12, 2023
12:30am - 4:00pm

2024 Budget Meetings (held in 2023)

Tuesday
September 5, 2023
12:30pm - 3:30pm


